



# Vinayak Properties & Investments

https://www.indiamart.com/vinayakproperties/

Founded with the vision of providing reliable and effective solution for different issues related to the real estate domain, at Vinayak Properties & Investment, we are offering gamut of realty services according to the different requirement ...





### About Us

Founded with the vision of providing reliable and effective solution for different issues related to the real estate domain, at Vinayak Properties & Investment, we are offering gamut of realty services according to the different requirement of the clients. Based in Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh, we are one of the leading real estate companies offering host of services which includes Real Estate Consultancy, Building Construction Services, Civil Construction Services, Architectural Services, Interior Designing, Vastu Consultancy and Property Loan Consultancy. We are also one of the leading Real Estate Contractors based in Gorakhpur offering quality services at reasonable charges. With years of experience in the real estate domain, we have acquired the expertise to understand the various needs and requirements of the clients and accordingly provide them with reliable and prompt services. Services provided by us are highly appreciated by the clients as we are offering the most transparent deals and follow ethical business practice.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/vinayakproperties/aboutus.html



# Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



#### **CONTACT US**

## **Vinayak Properties & Investments**

Contact Person: Vinod Kumar Rai

Shubham Compound, Parvati Nagar Colony, Rustampur P.O. New Shivpuri Gorakhpur - 273016, Uttar Pradesh, India



